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EC Grant Agreement No. 654166 

Project duration: 01.09.2015-31.08.2018     

 

______________________________ 

CREMLIN WP5 Workshop:  

"Towards a conceptual design for the Russian SSRS-4 facility"  

 
Satellite workshop to DESY Photon Science Users´ Meeting 2018 & European XFEL Users´ Meeting 

Tuesday, 23 January 2018, 09:00-16:30 CET 

DESY Hamburg, Notkestrasse 85, 22607 Hamburg 

CFEL Building (building 99), Ground floor, Seminar room 2 

______________________________ 

 

Participant List 

36 Participants 

Surname 

First 

Name Institution E-mail 

Alekseeva Olga 

FSRC "Crystallography and 

Photonics" RAS olalex@inbox.ru 

Aristov Victor DESY victor.aristov@desy.de 

Baidakova Marina 

Ioffe Institute / University 

ITMO  baidakova@mail.ioffe.ru 

Baulin Roman 

M.V. Lomonosov Moscow 

State University romanbaulin17@gmail.com 

Blagov Alexander NRC KI blagov_ae@nrcki.ru 

Borodina Tatiana  

FSRC "Crystallography and 

Photonics" RAS tatiana_borodina@hotmail.com 

Dadinova Liubov 

FSRC "Crystallography and 

Photonics" RAS lubovmsu@mail.ru 

Fernandes Tavares Pedro MAX IV pedro.fernandes_tavares@maxiv.lu.se 

Frolov Kirill 

FSRC "Crystallography and 

Photonics" RAS green@crys.ras.ru 

Goikhman Alexander 

Immanuel Kant Baltic 

Federal University AYGoikhman@gmail.com 

Gurov Sergei BINP s.m.gurov@inp.nsk.su 

Kaindl Günter FU Berlin / DESY kaindl@physik.fu-berlin.de 

Karantzoulis Emanuel 

Elettra-Sincrotrone Trieste 

S.C.p.A. di interesse 
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